
Lake Cornelia 2018
Lake Cornelia
May 5, 2018

Sunny and warm

PLACE FINISHER TIME

Open Men
1 Kaeden Langfitt 20:23.70
2 Daniel Murray 21:10.27
3 Denis Greenfield 22:15.62
4 Jason Berning 25:28.93
5 Larry Beekman 26:05.42
6 Mike Whitters 30:16.97
7 Morgan Slining 38:42.31
8 Charlie Campbell 39:15.48
9 Kohen Langfitt 39:16.72
10 Morgan Slining 40:47.39

Open Women
1 Susan Klinge 28:37.86
2 Laurie Johnson 30:49.63
3 Amanda Langfitt 31:08.29
4 Molly Slining 31:25.70
5 Renee Diamond 38:41.40
6 Dakoota Alt 39:48.56
7 Renee Diamond 41:46.66
8 Carmen Myers 43:15.51
9 Cindy Christens 45:34.86
10 Kristine Griffioen 45:41.89

PLACE FINISHER TIME

Men Under 14
8 Charlie Campbell 39:15.48
9 Kohen Langfitt 39:16.72
11 Diegon Gonzalez 41:48.09
13 Preston Gniadecki 46:19.58

Men 14 - 18
1 Kaeden Langfitt 20:23.70

Men 19 - 29
7 Morgan Slining 38:42.31
10 Morgan Slining 40:47.39

Men 30 - 39
2 Daniel Murray 21:10.27
3 Denis Greenfield 22:15.62
12 Paul Gniadecki 45:42.25
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Men 40 - 49
4 Jason Berning 25:28.93

Men 50 - 59
14 Nick Balderas 49:31.86

Men 60 & Up
5 Larry Beekman 26:05.42
6 Mike Whitters 30:16.97

PLACE FINISHER TIME

Women Under 14
6 Dakoota Alt 39:48.56

Women 19 - 29
4 Molly Slining 31:25.70

Women 30 - 39
3 Amanda Langfitt 31:08.29
5 Renee Diamond 38:41.40
7 Renee Diamond 41:46.66
11 Megan Ring 45:42.09
12 Kim Gniadecki 46:35.54
16 Amanda Spencer 1:05:05.32

Women 40 - 49
8 Carmen Myers 43:15.51

Women 50 - 59
1 Susan Klinge 28:37.86
2 Laurie Johnson 30:49.63
9 Cindy Christens 45:34.86
10 Kristine Griffioen 45:41.89
13 Lori Hungate 53:14.70
17 Kim Spencer 1:05:06.30

Women 60 & Up
14 Karen Weld 1:02:56.02
15 Kaci Andrews 1:02:56.32
Return to home page

untitled https://fitnesssports.com/MAY_RACES/LakeCornelia/LakeCorneliaResu...

2 of 2 10/13/2021, 3:26 PM

https://fitnesssports.com/RoadRaceResults.html
https://fitnesssports.com/RoadRaceResults.html

